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MegaEpic Discgolf Battle 2021 → PS Vooremäe

No  QR before round Result (Sum) HC (11.17) Total Points

1 Mihkel Tarve 823 68 -16 52 5

2 Aadi Jürmann 895 62 -9 53 4

2 Margus Lipsik 853 66 -13 53 4

2 Mattias Hint 882 64 -11 53 4

2 Romain Dereumaux 941 58 -5 53 4

6 Tauri Punder 894 63 -9 54  

7 Sander x Sepp 909 65 -8 57  

7 Sintija Dereumaux 803 75 -18 57  

7 Christjan Aland 915 65 -8 57  

7 Paul Bõstrov 896 66 -9 57  

11 Angela Aland 723 87 -25 58  

12 Mariell Vikkisk 650 91 -31 60  

13 Kaur Paarop      

13 Silja Madison      

13 Kaarel Jaanimägi      

13 Kaarel Jõudvald      

13 Aapo Reitsak      

13 Martin Talve      

13 Taavi Põdramägi      
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 60

1 Taavi Põdramägi 0 0

1 Mihkel Tarve 0 0

1 Silja Madison 0 0

1 Kaur Paarop 0 0

1 Angela Aland 0 0

1 Mariell Vikkisk 0 0

1 Sander x Sepp 0 0

1 Mattias Hint 0 0

1 Sintija Dereumaux 0 0

1 Kaarel Jaanimägi 0 0

1 Romain Dereumaux 0 0

1 Christjan Aland 0 0

1 Kaarel Jõudvald 0 0

1 Tauri Punder 0 0

1 Aapo Reitsak 0 0

1 Martin Talve 0 0

1 Paul Bõstrov 0 0

1 Margus Lipsik 0 0

1 Aadi Jürmann 0 0
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Aadi:

1. QR 873 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1790484 67

2. QR 895 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1812143 62

3. QR 877 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1905030 71

Aapo:

Angela:

1. QR 723 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1800811 87

Christjan:

1. QR 915 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1905030 65

Kaarel Jaanimägi:

Kaarel Jõudvald:

Kaur:

Margus:

1. QR 853 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1802277 66

2. QR 863 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1809459 68

Mariell:

1. QR 650 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1812143 91

Martin: 

Mattias:

1. QR 882 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1800811 64

2. QR 893 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1805849 69

3. QR 889 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1859629 64

Mihkel:

1. QR 823 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1800811 68
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Paul: 

1. QR 896 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1808415 70

2. QR 896 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1817220 66

Romain:

1. QR 917 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1808415 63

2. QR 919 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1813613 63

3. QR 911 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1822776 66

4. QR 929 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1899160 59

5. QR 941 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1905030 58

Sander:

1. QR 927 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1800245 69

2. QR 909 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1816953 65

3. QR 921 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1836543 64

Silja:

Sintija:

1. QR 810 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1813613 77

2. QR 803 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1822776 75

3. QR 793 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1899160 83

Taavi:

Tauri: 

1. QR 894 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1790484 63

2. QR 902 https://discgolfmetrix.com/1812143 64

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %
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  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 60

Avg
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